DULUTH EAST BOYS SOCCER MASTER SCHEDULE 2022

DATE TYPE JVIVARSITY Location Notes
8/15/22 Tryouts 2:30-4:00 PM 10th-12th Grade  Stadium
8/16/22 Tryouts 2:30-4:00 PM 10th-12th Grade  Stadium
8/17/22 Practice 12:00-2:00 PM OEMS
8/18/22 Practice 12:00-2:00 PM OEMS Picture Day
8/19/22 Practice 12:00-2:00 PM OEMS
8/20/22 Scrimmages (Top 32) 8:00 AM @ Blaine Bus leaves 5:30 AM (8:30, 9:30, 11:00)
8/21/22 OFF
8/22/22 Scrimmages vs. Maple Grove 4:00/5:30 PM Stadium Pot Luck
8/23/22 Practice 12:00-2:00 PM OEMS
8/24/22 Practice 12:00-2:00 PM OEMS
8/25/22 Game @ Park Center 1:00/3:00 PM @ Pride Stadium Bus leaves 9:30 AM
8/26/22 Game @ Blaine 1:00/3:00 PM @ Blaine Overnight
8/27/22 Practice 8:00-10:00 AM Stadium
8/28/22 OFF
8/29/22 Practice 12:00-2:00 PM OEMS
8/30/22 Game @ Forest Lake 4:30/7:00 PM @ Forest Lake Bus leaves 1:00 PM
8/31/22 Practice 12:00-2:00 PM OEMS
9/1/22  Game @ North 3:00/5:00 PM @ North Bus leaves 11:15 AM
9/2/22 Practice 12:00-2:00 PM OEMS
9/3/22 Practice 9:00-11:00 AM OEMS
9/4/22 OFF
9/5/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/6/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS Overlap with B&C
9/7/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/8/22 Game vs. Bemidji 4:30/6:00 PM OEMS/Stadium
9/9/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/10/22 Game vs. Moorhead 12:00/1:30 PM OEMS/Stadium
9/11/22 OFF
9/12/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/13/22 Game vs. Grand Rapids 4:30/5:30 PM OEMS/Stadium
9/14/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/15/22 Game @ Cloquet 4:45/7:00 PM @ Cloquet Bus leaves 3:00 PM
9/16/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/17/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/18/22 OFF
9/19/22 Game @ Proctor 5:00/7:00 PM @ Proctor
9/20/22 Game @ Washburn 5:00/7:00 PM @ Washburn Bus leaves 1:00 PM
9/21/22 Practice (Varsity) 4:00-5:00 PM OEMS
9/21/22 Game @ Denfeld (JV) 5:30 PM @ PSS
9/22/22 Game @ Denfeld (Varsity) 5:30 PM @ PSS
9/23/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/24/22 Game @ Mounds View 11:00/1:00 PM @Mounds View Stadium Bus leaves 7:30 AM
9/25/22 OFF
9/26/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS Overlap with BC
9/27/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/28/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS Overlap with BC
9/29/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS Overlap with BC



9/30/22
10/1/22
10/2/22
10/3/22
10/4/22
10/5/22
10/6/22
10/7/22
10/8/22
10/9/22
10/10/22
10/11/22
10/12/22
10/13/22
10/14/22
10/15/22
10/16/22
10/17/22
10/18/22
10/19/22
10/20/22
10/21/22
10/22/22
10/23/22
10/24/22
10/25/22

Practice

Game @ Anoka

OFF

Practice

Practice

Game vs. Hermantown
Game @ Superior
Practice

Game vs. St. Francis

Practice (Top 22)
Section Quarterfinals
Practice (Top 22)
Section Semifinals
Practice (Top 22)
Practice (Top 22)
OFF

Practice (Top 22)
Section Final

OFF

Practice (Top 22)
Practice (Top 22)
Practice (Top 22)
OFF

Practice (Top 22)
Practice (Top 22)

4:00-6:00 PM
1:00/3:00 PM

4:00-6:00 PM
4:00-5:30 PM
4:30/6:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
4:00-6:00 PM
1:00/3:00 PM

4:00-6:00 PM

4:00-6:00 PM

4:00-6:00 PM
1:00-3:00 PM

4:00-6:00 PM

4:00-6:00 PM

4:00-6:00 PM

6:00-7:30 PM

4:00-6:00 PM
4:00-6:00 PM

OEMS Overlap with BC
@ Anoka Bus leaves 9:00 AM

OEMS

OEMS
OEMS/Stadium
@ Superior
OEMS

Stadium

OEMS

OEMS

OEMS
Stadium

OEMS
OEMS
OEMS

Stadium

OEMS
OEMS



