DULUTH EAST BOYS SOCCER MASTER SCHEDULE 2022

DATE	TYPE	JV/VARSITY	Location	Notes
8/15/22	Tryouts	2:30-4:00 PM 10th-12th Grade	Stadium	
8/16/22	•	2:30-4:00 PM 10th-12th Grade	Stadium	
8/17/22	Practice	12:00-2:00 PM	OEMS	
8/18/22	Practice	12:00-2:00 PM	OEMS	Picture Day
8/19/22	Practice	12:00-2:00 PM	OEMS	·
8/20/22	Scrimmages (Top 32)	8:00 AM	@ Blaine	Bus leaves 5:30 AM (8:30, 9:30, 11:00)
8/21/22				
8/22/22	Scrimmages vs. Maple Grove	4:00/5:30 PM	Stadium	Pot Luck
8/23/22		12:00-2:00 PM	OEMS	
8/24/22	Practice	12:00-2:00 PM	OEMS	
8/25/22	Game @ Park Center	1:00/3:00 PM	@ Pride Stadium	Bus leaves 9:30 AM
	Game @ Blaine	1:00/3:00 PM	@ Blaine	Overnight
	Practice	8:00-10:00 AM	Stadium	
8/28/22	OFF			
	Practice	12:00-2:00 PM	OEMS	
	Game @ Forest Lake	4:30/7:00 PM	@ Forest Lake	Bus leaves 1:00 PM
8/31/22		12:00-2:00 PM	OEMS	
9/1/22	Game @ North	3:00/5:00 PM	@ North	Bus leaves 11:15 AM
	Practice	12:00-2:00 PM	OEMS	
9/3/22	Practice	9:00-11:00 AM	OEMS	
9/4/22	OFF			
9/5/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
9/6/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	Overlap with B&C
	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
-	Game vs. Bemidji	4:30/6:00 PM	OEMS/Stadium	
	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
	Game vs. Moorhead	12:00/1:30 PM	OEMS/Stadium	
9/11/22		12,000,1000,100		
9/12/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
-	Game vs. Grand Rapids	4:30/5:30 PM	OEMS/Stadium	
9/14/22		4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
-	Game @ Cloquet	4:45/7:00 PM	@ Cloquet	Bus leaves 3:00 PM
9/16/22		4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	240 154755 6155 1 111
9/17/22		4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
9/18/22			020	
	Game @ Proctor	5:00/7:00 PM	@ Proctor	
	Game @ Washburn	5:00/7:00 PM	@ Washburn	Bus leaves 1:00 PM
	Practice (Varsity)	4:00-5:00 PM	OEMS	
	Game @ Denfeld (JV)	5:30 PM	@ PSS	
	Game @ Denfeld (Varsity)	5:30 PM	@ PSS	
9/23/22		4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
	Game @ Mounds View	11:00/1:00 PM	@Mounds View Stadium	Bus leaves 7:30 AM
9/25/22			SCaCo Violi Cladia/III	
9/26/22		4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	Overlap with BC
9/27/22		4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	Cronap with BO
9/28/22		4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	Overlap with BC
9/29/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	Overlap with BC

9/30/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	Overlap with BC
10/1/22	Game @ Anoka	1:00/3:00 PM	@ Anoka	Bus leaves 9:00 AM
10/2/22	OFF			
10/3/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
10/4/22	Practice	4:00-5:30 PM	OEMS	
10/5/22	Game vs. Hermantown	4:30/6:00 PM	OEMS/Stadium	
10/6/22	Game @ Superior	5:00/7:00 PM	@ Superior	
10/7/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
10/8/22	Game vs. St. Francis	1:00/3:00 PM	Stadium	
10/9/22				
10/10/22	Practice (Top 22)	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
10/11/22	Section Quarterfinals			
10/12/22	Practice (Top 22)	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
10/13/22	Section Semifinals			
10/14/22	Practice (Top 22)	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
10/15/22	Practice (Top 22)	1:00-3:00 PM	Stadium	
10/16/22	OFF			
10/17/22	Practice (Top 22)	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
10/18/22	Section Final			
10/19/22	OFF			
10/20/22	Practice (Top 22)	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
10/21/22	Practice (Top 22)	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
10/22/22	Practice (Top 22)	6:00-7:30 PM	Stadium	
10/23/22	OFF			
10/24/22	Practice (Top 22)	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
10/25/22	Practice (Top 22)	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	